

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5601 OF 2008

DHARAM SINGH RANA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr.Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.  
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master